
Happa Baby 2025 School Calendar

Jan 1, 2025 (Wednesday) - New Year Day

Jan 20, 2025 (Monday) - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Jan 29, 2025 (Wednesday) - Lunar New Year Day 

Feb 17, 2025 (Monday) - Presidents' Day 

March 14, 2025 (Friday) - Staff Development Day 

March 31-April 4, 2025 (Monday-Friday)- Spring Break 

May 26, 2025 (Monday) - Memorial Day 

Jun 20, 2025 (Friday) - Parent-Teacher Conference 

July 4, 2025 (Friday) - Independence Day 

July 28-Aug 1, 2025 (Monday-Friday) - Summer Break  

Aug 11-12, 2025 (Monday-Tuesday) - Staff Developement Day

Sept 1, 2025 (Monday) - Labor Day 

Oct 6, 2025 (Monday) - Staff Development Day

Oct 13, 2025 (Monday) - Indigenous Peoples' Day 

Nov 26-28, 2025 (Wednesday-Friday) - Thanksgiving Holiday

Dec 5, 2025 (Friday) - Parent-Teacher Conference 

Dec 22, 2025-Jan 2, 2026 (Monday-Friday) - Winter Break

HBS will be closed for a total of 37 days in 2025.

*School closures for private preschools range between 26-52 days.

HBS will be closed on the dates listed below.  All holidays, breaks and/
or staff development are already included in your monthly tuition. 




